
#8 Tom Adcock

George Szczublew 165

#16 Ty Dawson

#9 John Dudak

#12 Joe Petrovich

#6 Derek Gregory

#11 Rick Minier

#3 Keith Dommer

#14 Steve Kloempken

#5 Bubba Haney

#10 Dave Show

#7 Greg Turner

#15 Dino Castillo

#2 Pete McCordic

George Szczublew

Tom Adcock

Joe Petrovich

190

Dave Cirigliano

Steve Kloempken

Derek Gregory

Greg Turner

Dino Castillo

202 218

174 152 198 171

214 208 194 204

222 211 255 169 204

237 206 169 204 172

168 172 216

179 181 245

212 242 146 166

164 123 188 222 130

169 223 161 184 179

213 228 245

203 160 193

Dave Cirigliano

Steve Kloempken

Greg Turner

#1 George Szczublew 200 163 159 200

236 228 225

#13 Bob Reed

#4 Dave Cirigliano

268 186 163 204

253 247 159 245 207

202

Steve Kloempken

Dave Cirigliano

Steve Kloempken

163 186 184

243 185 170

200 184

202 215

173 173

159 169

202 235

167 187

217

247

165

257

228

Semi-Final

Championship

Round of 8 (Best of 3)

2021 Champion

Round of 16 (Best of 5)

900 Global Challenge Finals

2021 South Point Senior Shootout




